The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE GENERATIONS TRIBUNAL 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $34,587.00
2025-04-01 Google GSUITE _futuregener txn R2HVaRK -$115.65 $34,471.35
2025-04-01 Mailchimp txn XGH4mZg -$45.00  $34,426.35
2025-04-08 ROCKPHILADYV 1308 CORP PAYTHE HACK FOUNDATION txn xQHd2wk $45,000.00 $79,426.35
2025-04-16 ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen txn_gkHRodR -$2,000.00 $77,426.35
2025-04-16 ACH to Ayisha Siddiga txn vgH4wMn -$2,000.00 $75,426.35
2025-04-17 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn_66HAv]a -$600.00 $74,826.35
2025-04-17 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn 8rH78Xv -$2,843.00 $71,983.35
2025-04-17 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn K9HKb8g -$1,500.00 $70,483.35
2025-04-17 WISE INC WISE txn 78HyxmB  -$1,500.00 $68,983.35
2025-04-18 LINKTREE* LINKTREE txn AWHVk5V -$9.00 $68,974.35
2025-04-21 ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen txn R2ZHVEgX -$1,000.00 $67,974.35
2025-04-28 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27 txn ZeH9KLk  -$3,150.00 $64,824.35

WITHDRAWN: $14,762.65. DEPOSITED: $45,000.00. $64,824.35

Future Generations Tribunal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Future Generations Tribunal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



